	10-Fold X-validation

	Dataset
	Polynet
	SMO
	Layered Perceptron

	
	Acc
	Kappa
	Time
	Acc
	Kappa
	Time
	Acc
	Kappa
	Time

	Contact Lense
	75%
	.5486
	.8(s)
	70.83%
	.4381
	5.3(s)
	70%
	.4766
	2(s)

	Soybean
	59.59%
	.5496
	7.5(s)
	93.85%
	.9326
	200.7(s)
	
	
	

	Iris
	96%
	.94
	.5(s)
	96%
	.94
	1.7(s)
	97.33%
	.96
	8.6(s)

	Labor
	47.37%
	.024
	.9(s)
	89.47%
	.7635
	.3(s)
	85.96%
	.69
	30(s)

	Weather
	21.43%
	-.3051
	.2(s)
	57.14%
	-.0244
	1.9(s)
	78.57
	.51
	.9(s)

	Weather.Nominal
	21.43%
	-.4
	.2(s)
	64.29%
	.186
	.2(s)
	71.42
	.3778
	1.4(s)


